Project Nextopolis

Voucher no.
Account head
Credit to S.Shravya

Towards/description
of work

Towards amount paid to ganesh electricals for purchase of 50mm
PVC pipe,elbow,clamps,6mm bit.

Location of work

Period From: 11.12.2025 To: 17.12.2025

Amount in Rs. 321.00

Amount in words Three hundred and twenty one only.

Moe of payment Cheque/trf no. Date Bank

Prepared by Approved by Receivers name Receivers signature
S.Shravya
Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour,
hire charges , material may be printed/written overleaf.

[...]

Account head
Credit to S.Shravya

Towards/description
of work

Towards amount paid to Shree laxmi for purchase of screw
drivers,fishers,bit,screws,washers of inwards no-1761,1760.

Location of work

Period From: 11.12.2025 To: 17.12.2025

Amount in Rs. 1152.00

Amount in words One thousand one hundred and fifty two only

Moe of payment Cheque/trf no. Date Bank

Prepared by Approved by Receivers name Receivers signature
S.Shravya
Notes:1. Print full sheet. 2. To be used for all minor maintenance works. 3. Details of labour,
hire charges , material may be printed/written overleaf.